
Richard Glen Challenge Bowl

WYC

Results are final as of 20:07 on November 4, 2018

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A - Regatta

Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY R1 R2 R3 Total Nett

SOLO  Martin Cook  1156 4.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 8.0

LASER RADIAL  Alan Cox  1125 2.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0

SOLO  Paul Wilson  1179 5.0 4.0 1.0 10.0 10.0

TOPPER  Katie Follington  1426 1.0 5.0 4.0 10.0 10.0

LASER RADIAL  Gail Follington  1131 3.0 6.0 5.0 14.0 14.0

PHAMTON  Geri van Haren  1061 6.0 1.0 11.0 DNC 18.0 18.0

TOPPER  Rosie Willerton  1453 11.0 DNC 7.0 6.0 24.0 24.0

OPTIMIST  Freya Willerton  1782 8.0 11.0 DNC 7.0 26.0 26.0

TOPPER  Samuel Willerton  1453 9.0 10.0 DNF 8.0 27.0 27.0

EUROPE  Brian Cobb  1099 7.0 10.0 DNF 11.0 DNC 28.0 28.0

R1 - 05/04

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

TOPPER  Katie Follington  1426 44:01 0:30:52 1.0

LASER RADIAL  Alan Cox  1125 35:04 0:31:10 2.0

LASER RADIAL  Gail Follington  1200 38:00 0:31:40 3.0

SOLO  Martin Cook  1156 37:08 0:32:07 4.0

SOLO  Paul Wilson  1179 38:08 0:32:21 5.0

PHAMTON  Geri van Haren  1061 34:41 0:32:41 6.0

EUROPE  Brian Cobb  1099 38:29 0:35:01 7.0

OPTIMIST  Freya Willerton  1782 38:40 0:43:24 8.0

TOPPER  Samuel Willerton  1453 41:55 0:57:42 9.0

R2 - 19/04

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

PHAMTON  Geri van Haren  1061 35:33 0:33:30 1.0

SOLO  Martin Cook  1156 39:07 0:33:50 2.0

LASER RADIAL  Alan Cox  1125 38;56 0;34;36 3.0

SOLO  Paul Wilson  1179 42:04 0:35:41 4.0



TOPPER  Katie Follington  1426 51:25 0:36:03 5.0

LASER RADIAL  Gail Follington  1131 41:19 0:36:32 6.0

TOPPER  Rosie Willerton  1453 27:24 0:37:43 7.0

TOPPER  Samuel Willerton  1453 DNF  10.0

EUROPE  Brian Cobb  1099 DNF  10.0

R3 - 11/08/2013

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

SOLO  Paul Wilson  1179 45:58 0:38:59 1.0

SOLO  Martin Cook  1156 45:35 0:39:26 2.0

LASER RADIAL  Alan Cox  1125 46:35 0:41:24 3.0

TOPPER  Katie Follington  1426 29:33 0:41:27 4.0

LASER RADIAL  Gail Follington  1088 46:00 0:42:17 5.0

TOPPER  Rosie Willerton  1453 34:51 0:47:58 6.0

OPTIMIST  Freya Willerton  1782 45:44 0:51:20 7.0

TOPPER  Samuel Willerton  1453 45:17 1:02:20 8.0
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